General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol SBHL

ISIN INES05E01012

Name of the company

SUNITA BONDS AND HOLDINGS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articufar cs/iNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whgther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 .7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? ° °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in
No. ot igzr;kjl(c)’lfdmg each class of securities (IX) No. of Shart
No. of | Of No. Of nos. total no. of No. OF No. of Underlylr_lg
fully Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding
Category Nos. Of paid up | paid- shares shares | shares Underlying Shares Outstanding | convertible
Category | of shar;ehol ders | equit u underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Outstandin Underlying ESOP securitics. N
I) shareholder quity P Depository | (VII) = | as per Rights Total as a ang Outstanding ?
(11I) shares | equity . o convertible Granted of Warrants
( held shares Receipts (IV)* | SCRR, % of securities Warrants (XC) and ESOP e
(VD) V)+ 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XB) _
av) held (XA) X)=
V) (VD) As a % of (XA+XB+X
(A+B+C2) Class | Class
Total
eg: X egY
Promoter
(A) & 179210 179210 | 25.79 179210 179210 | 25.79
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 69 515790 515790 | 74.21 515790 515790 | 74.21
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 73 695000 695000 | 100 695000 695000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
as a % Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
> o Locked i Sh Di 1 Other Shares
assuming full | Locked n ares 1SPOSAT | opcumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | - XVI XVII) =
; XI1I) (XIV) (XV) ifany (XVD | (XVID = Number of
Category conve-r‘tlb]e ( (XIV+XV+XVI) | Number o
securities ( as equity shares
Category | of ;
M harehold a percentage held in
?He;re 0T of diluted QS af $S af (/)>saf Asa % Asa%of dematerialized
h ital 0 O 0 O 0 O sa’o sa 7O 1 XVIII _ _ _
?Xeiie)::capl al) No. |total |No. |total |No. | total No. |oftotal | No. | total orm ( ) S;tl; o f;tz o S;ltt; or
(VID+H(X) As (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |[Shares [(a) |Shares ) gory (ii) sory (iii)g M
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 25.79 0
Promoter .
Group
(B) Public 74.21 450000 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 450000 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in
Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
No. Total |asa % of No
No.of |Of Y No. Of Un
No. Of nos. total no. of No. of )
fully Partly Shares No. Of Ou
. . shares shares | shares i . Shares .
Category & Nos. Of paidup | paid- . No of Voting (XIV) Total | Underlying . Outstanding | con
. underlying | held (calculated ¢ 4 o . Underlying
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | equity | up ? _ Rights as a % | Outstanding . ESOP sec
.. | Depository | (VII) = | as per £ . Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares [ equity . o convertible Granted of
Receipts | (IV)+ [ SCRR, L Warrants
held shares R V)+ 1957) (VIII) TOt{il securities (XB) (X0O) and
av) held 5 Voting | (XA) X)
V) (VD) As a % of a al rights X
(A+B+C2) ass 3551 Total
eg: X eg:Y
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu 179210 179210 25.79 179210 179210 | 25.79
undivided Family
Sub-Total 4 179210 179210 | 25.79 179210 179210 | 25.79
(A)(1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 179210 179210 | 25.79 179210 179210 | 25.79
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
() holding nominal | 66 65790 65790 |9.47 65790 65790 |9.47
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
) Bodies Corporate |3 450000 450000 | 64.75 450000 450000 | 64.75
Sub-Total
69 515790 515790 | 74.21 515790 515790 | 74.21
B)@)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 69 515790 515790 | 74.21 515790 515790 | 74.21
(B)2)H(B)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 73 695000 695000 | 100 695000 695000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 73 695000 695000 | 100 695000 695000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

,asa %
- Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
assuming . . Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal s
) shares pledged Undertaking encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion (XIIT) (XIV) (XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVII)=
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | om (XVID
cszaarifal) No. [total |No. |total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total Sutb— Sutb— Sub-catey
(XI;I): (a) |Shares |(a) [Shares|(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares calegory | category (iii)
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family |2>7° 0
Sub-Total
25.79 0
(AX(D)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter 25.79 0
Group (A)=
(A)1YHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal |9.47 0 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
) Bodies Corporate | 64.75 450000 0 0 0
Sub-Total
74.21 450000 0 0 0
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 74.21 450000 0 0 0
B)(2)+(B)
3)HBY@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 450000
Total
(A+B+C) 100 450000
. . L . . Textual
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage Informati
Textual

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory

Informati




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

The promoter of the company have taken the step to demat its shares.

Textual Information(2)

In terms of the resolution passed by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on January 23, 2025, and the
resolution passed by the Shareholders at their Extraordinary General Meeting held on February 22, 2025, as well as the In-
Principle approval received from the Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited (MSEI) vide its letter no.
MSE/LIST/2025/244 dated March 06, 2025, The Board of Directors, in its meeting held on March 20, 2025, approved the
allotment of 20,00,000 (Twenty Lakhs) Convertible Warrants ("Warrants"). Subsequently, in the Board meeting held on
June 04, 2025, upon receiving a request from the allottees for conversion of the Warrants into Equity Shares, the Company
allotted 20,00,000 (Twenty Lakhs) Equity Shares of face value Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten only) each to the aforementioned 4
(Four) allottees, pursuant to the conversion of the Warrants. Thereafter, the Company filed the listing application with MSEI
and CSE. Pursuant to the circular dated July 11, 2025, vide circular no. MSE/LIST/17497/2005, the Exchange i:e MSEI
informed that the securities of the Company have been listed and admitted for trading with effect from July 15, 2025.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUDEEP BHARTIA

SUBHASH CHANDRA BHARTIA

HANSA BHARTIA

EKTA BHARTIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AMRPB7552M

ADWPBS8747N

ADRPBS8627N

AKDPJ1449F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

45000

45000

44610

44600

179210

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

45000

45000

44610

44600

179210

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.47

6.42

6.42

25.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

45000

45000

44610

44600

179210

Total

45000

45000

44610

44600

179210

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.47

6.47

6.42

6.42

25.79

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XT)=(VII+X)

45000

45000

44610

44600

179210

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.47

6.42

6.42

25.79

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

S

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANANDAMOYEE VANIJYA PRIVATE
LIMITED

DELLONA SUPPLIERS PRIVATE
LIMITED

ISPATIKA INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAGCAT793P

AAECDI1667P

AADCKO0740K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

150000

150000

150000

450000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

150000

150000

150000

450000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.58

21.58

21.58

64.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

150000

150000

150000

450000

Total

150000

150000

150000

450000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

21.58

21.58

21.58

64.75

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

150000

150000

150000

450000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

21.58

21.58

21.58

64.75

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

150000

150000

150000

450000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SATYENDRA MANI TRIVECDI

SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

2777799997

2777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10000

10000

20000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

10000

10000

20000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.44

1.44

2.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10000

10000

20000

Total

10000

10000

20000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.44

1.44

2.88

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

10000

10000

20000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.44

1.44

2.88

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

(=}

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Textual Information(2)

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

NA

Textual Information(2)

NA







