

General information about company	
Scrip code	000000
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	SBHL
ISIN	INE505E01012
Name of the company	SUNITA BONDS AND HOLDINGS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, Net of Warrants and ESOP e (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights							Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	179210			179210	25.79	179210		179210	25.79				
(B)	Public	69	515790			515790	74.21	515790		515790	74.21				
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	73	695000			695000	100	695000		695000	100				

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	25.79											0			
(B)	Public	74.21											450000	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											450000	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights								Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total						
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	179210			179210	25.79	179210		179210	25.79					
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	179210			179210	25.79	179210		179210	25.79					
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		4	179210			179210	25.79	179210		179210	25.79					
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	66	65790			65790	9.47	65790		65790	9.47					
(l)	Bodies Corporate	3	450000			450000	64.75	450000		450000	64.75					
Sub-Total (B)(4)		69	515790			515790	74.21	515790		515790	74.21					
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		69	515790			515790	74.21	515790		515790	74.21					
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder															
Total (A+B+C2)		73	695000			695000	100	695000		695000	100					
Total (A+B+C)		73	695000			695000	100	695000		695000	100					

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII) = (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	25.79											0			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		25.79											0			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)		25.79											0			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	9.47											0	0	0	0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	64.75											450000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		74.21											450000	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2) + (B)(3) + (B)(4)		74.21											450000	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder															
Total (A+B+C2)		100											450000			
Total (A+B+C)		100											450000			
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialised form is less than 100 percentage															Textual Information	
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory															Textual Information	

Text Block

Textual Information(1)	The promoter of the company have taken the step to demat its shares.
Textual Information(2)	<p>In terms of the resolution passed by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on January 23, 2025, and the resolution passed by the Shareholders at their Extraordinary General Meeting held on February 22, 2025, as well as the In-Principle approval received from the Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited (MSEI) vide its letter no. MSE/LIST/2025/244 dated March 06, 2025, The Board of Directors, in its meeting held on March 20, 2025, approved the allotment of 20,00,000 (Twenty Lakhs) Convertible Warrants ("Warrants"). Subsequently, in the Board meeting held on June 04, 2025, upon receiving a request from the allottees for conversion of the Warrants into Equity Shares, the Company allotted 20,00,000 (Twenty Lakhs) Equity Shares of face value Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten only) each to the aforementioned 4 (Four) allottees, pursuant to the conversion of the Warrants. Thereafter, the Company filed the listing application with MSEI and CSE. Pursuant to the circular dated July 11, 2025, vide circular no. MSE/LIST/17497/2005, the Exchange i.e MSEI informed that the securities of the Company have been listed and admitted for trading with effect from July 15, 2025.</p>

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family					
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUDEEP BHARTIA	SUBHASH CHANDRA BHARTIA	HANSA BHARTIA	EKTA BHARTIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AMRPB7552M	ADWPB8747N	ADRPB8627N	AKDPJ1449F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	45000	45000	44610	44600	179210
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	45000	45000	44610	44600	179210
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.47	6.47	6.42	6.42	25.79
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	45000	45000	44610	44600	179210
Total	45000	45000	44610	44600	179210
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.47	6.47	6.42	6.42	25.79
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	45000	45000	44610	44600	179210
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.47	6.47	6.42	6.42	25.79
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANANDAMOYEE VANIJYA PRIVATE LIMITED	DELLONA SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	ISPATIKA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAGCA7793P	AAECD1667P	AADCK0740K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150000	150000	150000	450000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	150000	150000	150000	450000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	21.58	21.58	21.58	64.75
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	150000	150000	150000	450000
Total	150000	150000	150000	450000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	21.58	21.58	21.58	64.75
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	150000	150000	150000	450000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	21.58	21.58	21.58	64.75
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	150000	150000	150000	450000
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SATYENDRA MANI TRIVECDI	SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10000	10000	20000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10000	10000	20000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.44	1.44	2.88
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	10000	10000	20000
Total	10000	10000	20000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.44	1.44	2.88
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	10000	10000	20000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.44	1.44	2.88
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	Textual Information(2)	
Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0

Text Block	
Textual Information(1)	NA
Textual Information(2)	NA

